
FLEETGUARD
M/S FAIR BROTHER AUTO SALES,
G.T.ROAD.AMBALA CITY MOB.9034124545

PRICE EFFECTIVE FROM 01-07-2018

SN PART  NO. DESCRIPTION MRP NET SN. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION MRP
1  * LF 3959 LUBE  FILTER  FOR  TC 360 302 97 AF 26074 T 407/1109 LPT  SFC  INNER 480 374

2  * FF5052 FUEL  FILTER  FOR  TC  5052 260 218 98 AF 26075 T407/1109 LPT  SFC  OUTER 1960 1529

3  * FS 1275 FS TC  EX  (SMALL H.) 385 323 99 500519200 AF26074+AF26075 2015 1572

4  * FS 1299 FS TC  (BIG HOLE) 395 332 100 AF26082 TACE CNG MODEL 675 527

5 * 8261074 SET OF THREE (TC ) 955 802 101 AF 26089 AMW  INNER 571 468

6* 8261513 SET OF TWO ( TC ) 625 525 102 AF 26090 AMW  OUTER 1782 1461

7 * 500504100 LF 9028+FF5052+FS1275 1820 1529 103 AF26091 T ACE ZIP IRIS 370 289

8 * 500504200 LF9028+FS19657 2540 2134 104 AF 26092 AIR FILTER LEYLAND DOST 589 459

9 500504300 LF9028+FS19644 2540 1981 105 AF26097 BOLERO/SCORPIO 401 296

10 500504400 LF16060+FS19644 1785 1392 106 AF26099 M & M B275/475/575TRACTOR 151 115

11* FF 0554400 D. FILTER NEW MODEL 3118 1355 1138 107 AF2660000 AF TATA INDIGO 306 226

12* 5000549 FUEL WATER SEP. NEW MODEL 1585 1331 108 AF 26125 3118 B.S III, IV + LEYLAND  INNER 1330 1037

AIR  FILTERS 109 AF26485 3118 B.S.III,IV+LEYLAND 2650 2067

13* AF 25939 T 2515 EX   OUTER 1535 1289 110 5005194U SET OF 26125+26485 3285 2562

14* AF 25948 T 2515 EX  INNER 545 458 111 AF 5003567  FOR (P) ESCORTS 6060W. LIFT 1019 754

15* AF4669/70  2515 EX  AF 4669+4670 2030 1705 112 AF 5003568  FOR (S) ESCORTS 6060 W. LIFT 298 220

AF04669 PRI. 2515 EX.2516 3015,3516/4018 1535 1289 113 5003795 AF E2 PLUS OUTER 1579 1231

16* AF 25921  2515 TC OUTER 1410 1184 114 5003796 AF E2 PLUS INNER 366 285

17* AF 25930  2515 TC INNER 435 365 115 5010377U COMBO FOR E2 PLUS 1795 1400

18* AF947/63  2515 TC AF 947+963 1790 1504 DIESEL  FILTER  KIT

19 AF 1842  T  407 E.CANTER /S MAZDA 280 219 117 8260093  0.5  LTR  (PAPER+ PAPER) 182 135

20 AF 4058  T 407  E.CANTER /S MAZDA 680 530 118 8260094 1.1 LTR  (PAPER+PAPER) 252 187

21 500519000 AF4058+AF1842 926 723 119 8260269 0. 5  LTR   (PAPER+ JALI) 222 165

22 AF 25826  MARUTI  800 ZEN 209 155 120 8260270 1.1 LTR  (JALI+PAPER) 268 198

23 AF 25884 T 1612,1613 TURBO SE/M OUTER 1095 854 OIL  FILTER + DIESEL  FILTER KIT

24 AF 25885 T 1612, 1613 TURBO SE/M INNER 375 293 121 8260271  LEY LAND  D+OIL F. KIT(S.LIFE) 400 296

25 820007000 AF25884+AF25885 1385 1080 122 8260272 1210 KIT (SINGLE LIFE)1612-13 T 521 386

26 AF 25903 T  INDICA & TATA  ACE OLD/M 318 235 123 8260273  LEY LAND  D+OIL F. KIT(D.LIFE) 422 312

27 AF 26002 LEYLAND HINO OUTER 1066 832 124 8260274 1210 KIT (DOUBLE LIFE) 631 467

28 AF 26006 LEYLAND HINO INNER 407 318 125 8200805 716 530

29 AF 26004  EICHER GALAXY OUTER 30.25 1066 832 126 8260534  TATA 407 KIT 367 272

30 AF 26008  EICHER GALAXY INNER 30.25 407 318 127 8321007 D. VALVE  FOR  FS 1275 (S. Hole) 185 155

31 AF 26027 TATA 2523 OUTER 2840 2215 128 8710115 ASSEMBLY FOR 19644V 697 BT 2550 1989

32 AF 26028 TATA 2523 INNER 1030 803 129 8710160 ASSEMBLY FOR 19644V497BT 2243 1749

33 AF 26037M  4.5 C.M. TATA 207 DI 430 335 130 HF 35469 STG. FILTER  WITH  R. SLEEVE 122 91

34 AF 26046M 207 D.I, SUMO VICTA, WINGER 930 725 131 HF 35470 STEERING  FILTER 114 85

35 AF 26056 TATA 4923 INNER 975 761 132 FF 5479 FUEL   STAINER  EURO II 135 113

36 AF01848 PRM.500 KVA GSET W VTA1710 E. 4360 3662 133 FF 5522 FUEL   STAINER  EURO 1 135 113

37 AF 26058 709 LPT, 909, 1109 INNER 407 318 134 FF 5528 D. FILTER E.CANTER OLD MODEL 164 121

38 AF 26059 709 LPT, 909, 1109 OUTER 1066 832 135 FF05535 CAV TYPE 161 119

39 500519100 AF26058+AF26059 1400 1092 136 FF 05539 1300 1014

40 AF 26060 AMW 235H.P. 4923/M  INNER 1448 1132 137 FF05485 F.F.TML ISBE ENGINE TATA PRIMA 1105 928
41 AF 26061 AMW 235H.P. 4923/M  OUTER 3936 3070 FUEL  WATER  SEPARATORS

NET 
PRICE

H. FILTER FOR HYVA TIPPING 
UNIT

D. FILER FOR EICHER H.D 
LAGACY



42 AF 26062 T ACE  NEW/M  750 585 138 FS 19630 EICHER CANTER 561 471

43 AF 26063 TATA 4923 OUTER 3050 2379 139 FS 19634 EICHER H.D LEGACY B.S III 1335 1121

44 AF 26069 LEYLAND E. COMED INNER 405 315 140 FS 19636  LEY LAND  4018 EURO II 1365 1065

45 AF 26070 LEYLAND E. COMED OUTER 1510 1178 141 FS 19641  TATA  1613  TURBO 328 242

46 AF26071 TATA SPACIO GOLD 940 733 142 FS 19644V T  697 ENG. W DRAIN VALVE 1365 1065

47 AF25908 SFTY AL6.65 ENG.-COMET/HINO 289 226 143 FS 19644 T  697 ENG. W DRAIN VALVE 1320 1030

48 AF25904 50 KVA GENSET W.497 TC ENGINE 760 638 144 FS19652V 3118/4923/497 ENGINE 1505 1234

49 LUBE  FILTERS 145 FS 19657 FUEL WATER SEPARATOR- 3118 1505 1142

50 LF 9667 1613 T OIL FILTER NEW MODEL 2250 1755 146 FS 1965700V FUEL WATER SEPARATOR- 3118 1405 1180

51 1030214 VACCUME  INDICATOR  25” 242 203 147 FS 19660V W.S 909,1109 5535 4317

52 LF 9028 LUBE  FILTER 1240 1042 148 FS 19662 4050 3402

53 LF 16015 TATA PRIMA 1010 848 149 FS 8050134 W.S 909/1109 WITHOUT PLUG 1600 1248

54 LF 16051 T 1210 SE DOUBLE LIFE 374 276             COOLANT

55 LF 16052 LEYLAND HINO D.LIFE 207 153 150 CC 8947 1  LTR   (Ready to use) 164 106

56 LF 16056 407 PICK UP O.FILTER 380 296 151 CC 8952 1  LTR  CONCENTRATED 315 220.16

57 LF 16057 LEYLAND HINO (SMALL) 228 169 152 CC 8953 3  LTR  CONCENTRATED 854 597.47

58 LF 16059 T 407 162 120 153 CC 8954 5  LTR  CONCENTRATED 1366 956.53

59 LF 16060 1613 T OIL FILTER 535 417 154 CC 8993 2  LTR  CONCENTRATED 601 421

60 LF 16061  LP/712 /709/909 , 1109 400 312                AIR  HOUSING

61 LF 16062 T SAFARI  DICOR 325 254 155 AH 8852 AH ASSY (26125+26485) 9167 7701

62 LF 16064  M&M  DI 204 150.59 156 AH 0880000 AH ASSY-AL DOST( 26092 1514 1271

63 LF 16065  M&M  PEGEOT/ TATA SUMO 206 153 157 AH 19394  SE/M TURBO 25884+ 25885 3434 2885

64 LF  16069  EICHER   LCV& BUS 172 127 158 AH 19412 2214/M LEYLAND 5467 4592

65 LF 16070  SUMO  VICTA / T 4DL TURBO 305 226 159 AH 19427 EX 4669+4670 6993 5874.12

66 LF 16072  SWARAJ  TRACTOR 150 111 160 AH 19454 407,709,909 5684 4774

67 LF 16073 T 1210 SEM/1612 277 205 161 AH19461 AH TATA ACE 1559 1310

68 LF 16074  LEYLAND  ENGINE (Single Life) 184 136 162 AH 1014600 LPT  1613  HOR.  (947+963) 3667 3080

69 LF 16076 TATA  207 DI/  A. L. GENSET 155 115 163 AH 1014620 2516, 2521, 3521  (4669+4670) 5405 4540

70 LF 16079 LEYLAND HINO BIG 331 245 164 AH 1014670 1312, 1613, 1616TC  (947+963) 5112 4294

71 LF 16080  INDICA &  TATA ACE 189 140 165 AH 1014640 2516  HYVA  TIP. (4669+4670) 6368 5349
72 LF 16082 EICHER  GALAXY & JUMBO 370 274 166 8330091 SNORL TATA A.S 640538 667 561

73 LF 16083 SUMO GRANDE 310 242 167 8390912 D.VALVE 19645/19644 375 315
74 LF 16090  BYPASS  FOR   EICHER 305 226 168 FS19732 TML ISBe ENGINE TATA PRIMA 2835 2381
75 LF 16092 TAFE / SONALIKA / SC ENGINE 195 144.10 169 5003498 HYVA TIPPER AIR BREATHER 195 145

76 LF 16095 EICHER/  FORD/  ESCORT 264 195.27 170 500209400 891 731

77 LF16306 LF FOR BS4 ENGINE 1620 1361 171 500645700 S.FILTER FOR RANE 143 106

78 LF 16234 SAFARI DICOR 2.2 VT 320 250 172 500710900 S.FILTER FOR RANE W. C 141 105

79 LF 16235 L.DOST OIL FILTER 207 161 173 DCA11L FLEETCOOL XB CONS.500 ML 289 243.09

80 LF 16256 MAHINDRA ARJUN TRACTOR 291 215.45 174 DCA12L FLEETCOOL XB CONS.1LTR 543 456.08

81 LF 16302 ESCORT TRACTOR D-10025970 233 172.21 175 DCA13L FLEETCOOL XB CONS.2 LTR 1009 847.85

82 LF 16303 FARM TRAC. D-10017600 219 162.12 176 DCA14L FLEETCOOL XB CONS.5 LTR 2193 1841.85

83 LF 16238 L/L N/M FUEL FILTER 1620 1264 177 DCA15L FLEETCOOL XB CONS.10 LTR 4214 3540.04

84 LF 16305 OIL FILTER A.L BOSS VEHICLES 1510 1178          AIR FILTER
85 LF16311 OIL FILTER A.L.DOST MODEL 239 186.13 178 AF00335 M PRI. 966 E LODER/CAT 2128 1745

86 LF00777 LUBE FILTER BY PASS CUMMINS 2115 1777 179 AF26098 AIR FILTER TATA SUPER ACE 735 573

87 LF09009 CUMMINS C-SERIES ENGINE 3200 2496 180 AF26013 GENSET 320 KVA 1816 1489
88 LF16029 BY-PS 500 KVA GSET W.VTA1710 E. 885 743 181 AF00418M PRIMARY180KVA GSET W LTA495 E.2555 2146
89 FF05421 FF FOR CUMMINS QSB6.7 ENG 1525 1281 182 AF26076 AF JS210 HYUNDAI EXCAVATO 1579 1295
90 LF16075 LUBE FILTER JCB/KIRLOSAR E 397 326 183 AF0959 SAFETY 966 E LODER/CAT 1696 1391

91 LF16313 LF FOR ESCORTS/FARMTRAC 779 576 184 FS19669 FS FOR H6 ENGINE 820 640

92 HF35471 HF FOR ESCORTS/FARMTRAC 1120 829 185 FS19668 FF FOR SCORPIO/DEZIRE 450 333

93 FF0185 FULL FILTER-CAT APPLICATIONS 829 679.58 186 FS1000 FUEL W.S.SPIN ON 2729 2292

94 FF05545 FF4 6B TCL ENGINE BS2 788 662.25 187 FS19667 FWS JCB JS205 EXCV  JCB 432 LDR 2558 2098
95 FF5534 F.F.1.1 LTR.COIL TYPE` 154 114 188 LF16085 LF VECVE694 BS4 ENGINE 3357 2618.4
96 WF02152 COLLENT FILTER-CUMMINS C SERIE 373 313 189 FS1967100V FWS AL CB18FIPQRS ENGINE 2725 2126

AS02474 UREA FILTER CUMM.ISBE ENGINE 860 671 FS1967100 W.D.WALL CB18FIPQRS ENGINE 1500 1170

FS10003 CUMMINS N14 ENGINE 2540 1981 FF0555200 FF AL CB18FIPQRS ENGINE 680 530

W.S 3118 B.S III/ IV W DRAIN 
VALVE

HYDRAULIC RETURN LINE 
FILTER



FF05540 DIESEL FILTER CUMM.QSN14 ENG. 2095 1760 8050512 TEMPO TRAVEL OIL F N/M 9028

FS01003 W.S.CUMM.N14 ENGINE 2365 1845 TEMPO TRAVEL OIL F O/M 16070

LF16304 LF AL NEPTUNE 6CYL/TIPPER 2700 2106 AF25963 AIR FILTER SAFETY 1100 SERIES 1080 842

5022865 9028+500549+5544 4085 3431 AF26483 AIR FILTER PRIMARY 1100 SERIES 2400 1872









      M/s Fair Brother Auto Sales,                      
     G.T. Road,  AMBALA  CITY.                      
01.10.2015

NET  RATES

SN PART  NO.DESCRIPTION MRP NET SN. DESCRIPTION
1  * LF 3959 377 316 82 AF 26074

2  * FF5052 271 227 83 AF 26075

3  * FS 1275 404 339 84 500519200

4  * FS 1299 404 344 85 AF26082

5 8261074 1000 840 86 AF 26089

6* 8261513 665 559 87 AF 26090

7 500504100 1920 1612 88 AF26091

8 500504200LF9028+FS19657 2700 2268 89 AF 26092

9 500504300LF9028+FS19644 2650 2226 90 AF 26125

10 500504400LF16060+FS19644 1875 1462 91 AF 26485

11* 1440 1210 92

12* 5000549 1700 1428 93

Fleetguard                                           AUTH.  DISTRIBUTORS

Price Effective from : 12-07-2014

PARTS 
NO.

LUBE  FILTER  
FOR  TC 

T 
407/1109 
LPT  SFC  
INNER

FUEL  FILTER  
FOR  TC  

T407/1109 
LPT  SFC  
OUTER

FS TC  EX  
(SMALL H.) 

AF26074+
AF26075

FS TC  (BIG 
HOLE)

TACE 
CNG 
MODEL

SET OF THREE 
(TC )

AMW  
INNER

SET OF TWO 
( TC )

AMW  
OUTER

LF 
9028+FF5052+FS1
275

T ACE 
ZIP IRIS

AIR 
FILTER 
LEYLAN
D DOST
3118 B.S 
III, IV + 
LEYLAN
D  INNER

3118 B.S 
III, IV + 
LEYLAN
D  
OUTER

FF 
0554400

D. FILTER NEW 
MODEL 3118

AF 
5003565

 FOR (P)  
ESCORTS 
6060/6065

FUEL WATER 
SEP. NEW 
MODEL

AF 
5003566

 FOR (S) 
ESCORTS 
6060/6065



AIR  FILTERS 94 AF 5003567

13 AF 25939 1622 1363 95

14 AF 25948 577 484 96 5003795

15 2150 1806 97 5003796

16 AF 25921  2515 TC OUTER 1494 1254

17 AF 25930  2515 TC INNER 450 378 98 8260093

18 AF947/63 1900 1596 99 8260094

19 AF 1842 300 234 100 8260269

20 AF 4058 727 567 101 8260270

21 500519000AF4058+AF1842 991 772

22 AF 25826 225 167 102 8260271

23 AF 25884 1150 897 103 8260272

24 AF 25885 412 321 104 8260273

25 820007000 1535 1197 105 8260274

 FOR (P) 
ESCORTS 
6060W. 
LIFT

T 2515 EX   
OUTER 

AF 
5003568

 FOR (S) 
ESCORTS 
6060 W. 
LIFT

T 2515 EX  
INNER

AF E2 
PLUS 
OUTER

AF4669/7
0

 2515 EX  AF 
4669+4670

AF E2 
PLUS 
INNER
DIESEL  
FILTER  
KIT
 0.5  LTR  
(PAPER+ 
PAPER)

 2515 TC AF 
947+963

1.1 LTR  
(PAPER+
PAPER)

 T  407 
E.CANTER /S 
MAZDA

0. 5  LTR  
 (PAPER+ 
JALI)

 T 407  
E.CANTER /S 
MAZDA

1.1 LTR  
(JALI+PA
PER)
OIL  
FILTER + 
DIESEL  
FILTER 
KIT

 MARUTI  800 
ZEN

 LEY 
LAND  
D+OIL F. 
KIT(S.LIF
E)

T 1612,1613 
TURBO SE/M 
OUTER

1210 KIT 
(SINGLE 
LIFE)

T 1612, 1613 
TURBO SE/M 
INNER

 LEY 
LAND  
D+OIL F. 
KIT(D.LI
FE)

AF25884+AF2588
5

1210 KIT 
(DOUBLE 
LIFE)



26 AF 25903 342 253 106 8260533

27 AF 26002 1167 910 107 8260534

28 AF 26006 435 339 108 8321007

29 AF 26004 1167 910 109 8710115

30 AF 26008 435 339 110 8710160

31 AF 26027 3100 2418 111 HF 35469

32 AF 26028 1100 858 112 HF 35470

33 401 312 113 FF 5479

34 1000 780 114 FF 5522

35 AF 26056 1453 1133 115 FF 5528

36 AF 26058 430 335 116 FF 05539

37 AF 26059 1140 889 117

38 500519100 1550 1209

39 AF 26060 1549 1208 118 FS 19630

T  INDICA & 
TATA  ACE 
OLD/M

MAHIND
RA DI 
KIT

LEYLAND HINO 
OUTER

 TATA 
407 KIT

LEYLAND HINO 
INNER

D. 
VALVE  
FOR  FS 
1275 (S. 
Hole)

 EICHER 
GALAXY OUTER 
30.25

ASSEMB
LY FOR 
19644V 
697 BT

 EICHER 
GALAXY INNER 
30.25

ASSEMB
LY FOR 
19644V49
7BT

TATA 2523 
OUTER

STG. 
FILTER  
WITH  R. 
SLEEVE

TATA 2523 
INNER

STEERIN
G  
FILTER

AF 
26037M

 4.5 C.M. TATA 
207 DI

FUEL   
STAINER 
 EURO II

AF 
26046M

207 D.I, SUMO 
VICTA, WINGER

FUEL   
STAINER 
 EURO 1

TATA 4923 
INNER

D. 
FILTER 
E.CANTE
R OLD 
MODEL

709 LPT, 909, 
1109 INNER

D. FILER 
FOR 
EICHER 
H.D 
LAGACY

709 LPT, 909, 
1109 OUTER

FF 
0548500

FUEL 
FILTER 
TATA 
PRIMA

AF26058+AF2605
9

FUEL  
WATER  
SEPARA
TORS

AMW 235H.P. 
4923/M  INNER

EICHER 
CANTER



40 AF 26061 4211 3284 119 FS 19634

41 AF 26062 T ACE  NEW/M  775 605 120 FS 19636

42 AF 26063 3300 2574 121 FS 19641

43 AF 26069 466 363 122

44 AF 26070 1748 1363 123 FS 19644

43 AF 26069 466 363 124 FS 19657

44 AF 26070 1748 1363 125

LUBE  FILTERS 126

45 LF 9667 3950 3081 127 FS 19662

46 1030214 256 215 128

47 LF 9028 LUBE  FILTER 1300 1092

48 LF16015 1071 900

129 CC0895000
49 LF 16051 402 297 130 CC 8947

50 LF 16052 223 164

131

CC 8952

AMW 235H.P. 
4923/M  OUTER

EICHER 
H.D 
LEGACY 
B.S III
 LEY 
LAND  
4018 
EURO II

TATA 4923 
OUTER

 TATA  
1613  
TURBO

LEYLAND E. 
COMED

FS 
19644V

T  697 
ENG. W 
DRAIN 
VALVE

LEYLAND E. 
COMED

T  697 
ENG. W 
DRAIN 
VALVE

LEYLAND E. 
COMED

FUEL 
WATER 
SEPARA
TOR- 
3118

LEYLAND E. 
COMED

FS 
1965700V

FUEL 
WATER 
SEPARA
TOR- 
3118

FS 
19660V

W.S 
909,1109

1613 T OIL 
FILTER NEW 
MODEL

W.S 3118 
B.S III/ IV 
W DRAIN 
VALVE

VACCUME  
INDICATOR  25”

FS 
8050134

W.S 
909/1109 
WITHOU
T PLUG

            
COOLAN
T

LUBE FILTER 
FOR TATA 
PRIMA

205 
LTR.PRE
MIX

T 1210 SE 
DOUBLE LIFE

1  LTR   
(Ready to 
use)

LEYLAND HINO 
D.LIFE

1  LTR  
CONCEN
TRATED



51 LF 16056 435 339 132 CC 8953

52 LF 16057 245 181

133

CC 8954

53 LF 16059 T 407 174 129 134 CC 8993

54 LF 16060 575 448

55 LF 16061 465 363 135 AH 8852

56 LF 16062 360 280

136
57 LF 16064  M&M  DI 202 149.184 137 AH 19394

58 LF 16065 222 164

138

AH 19412

59 LF  16069 185 137 139 AH 19427

60 LF 16070 329 243
140

AH 19454 407709909

61 LF 16072 145 107 141

62 LF 16073 T 1210 SEM/1612 299 221

142
63 LF 16074 198 147 143

64 LF 16076 150 111

144

407 PICK UP 
O.FILTER

3  LTR  
CONCEN
TRATED

LEYLAND HINO 
(SMALL)

5  LTR  
CONCEN
TRATED

2  LTR  
CONCEN
TRATED

1613 T OIL 
FILTER 

               
AIR  
HOUSIN
G

 LP/712 /709/909 , 
1109

AH ASSY 
(26125+26
485)

T SAFARI  
DICOR

AH 
0880000

AH 
ASSY-AL 
DOST( 26
092

 SE/M 
TURBO 
25884+ 
25885

 M&M  PEGEOT/ 
TATA SUMO

2214/M 
LEYLAN
D 

 EICHER   LCV& 
BUS 

EX 
4669+467
0

 SUMO  VICTA / 
T 4DL TURBO
 SWARAJ  
TRACTOR 

AH 
1014600

LPT  1613 
 HOR.  
(947+963)

AH 
1014620

2516, 
2521, 
3521  
(4669+467
0)

 LEYLAND  
ENGINE (Single 
Life)

AH 
1014630

LPT  6BT  
ENG. 
VER. 
(947+963)

TATA  207 DI/  A. 
L. GENSET

AH 
1014640

2516  
HYVA  
TIP. 
(4669+467
0)



65 LF 16079 357 264 145

66 LF 16080 210 155

146

8330091

67 LF 16082 399 295 147

8200805
68 LF 16083 SUMO GRANDE 285 222

148

5003498

69 LF 16090 329 243 149 500209400

70 LF 16092 200 148

150

500645700

71 LF 16095 263 194 151 500710900

72 LF 16015 TATA PRIMA 1071 899.64
73 LF 16234 380 296

74 LF 16235 221 171.99

75 LF 16256 290 214

76 LF 16302 232 172

77 LF 16303 218 162

78 LF 16238 1850 1443

79 LF 16305 1676 1307

80 LF16311 255 199

81 AF 26071 T SPACIO 1100 858

LEYLAND HINO 
BIG

AH 
1014670

1312, 
1613, 
1616TC  
(947+963)

 INDICA &  
TATA ACE 

SNORL 
TATA 
A.S 
640538

EICHER  
GALAXY & 
JUMBO

H. 
FILTER 
FOR 
HYVA 
TIPPING 
UNIT
HYVA 
TIPPER 
AIR 
BREATH
ER

 BYPASS  FOR   
EICHER

HYDRAU
LIC 
RETURN 
LINE 
FILTER

TAFE / 
SONALIKA / SC 
ENGINE

S.FILTER 
FOR 
RANE

EICHER/  FORD/  
ESCORT

S.FILTER 
FOR 
RANE W. 
C

SAFARI DICOR 
2.2 VT
L.DOST OIL 
FILTER
MAHINDRA 
ARJUN 
TRACTOR
ESCORT 
TRACTOR D-
10025970 
FARM TRAC. D-
10017600 
L/L N/M FUEL 
FILTER
OIL FILTER A.L 
BOSS VEHICLES

OIL FILTER 
A.L.DOST 
MODEL





      M/s Fair Brother Auto Sales,                      
     G.T. Road,  AMBALA  CITY.                      

NET  RATES

MRP
570 444

1550 1209

2060 1606

753 587

606 497

1893 1552

410 319

649 506

1440 1123

3025 2359

1260 932

422 312

 AUTH.  DISTRIBUTORS

NET 
PRICE



1016 752

297 220

1689 1317

391 304

181 134

251 186

239 177

289 213

431 318

579 428

455 336

680 503



376 278

396 292

212 178

2700 2106

2400 1872

132 97

123 90

155 130

155 130

176 130

1693 1321

1160 974

612 513



1317 1105

1556 1213

353 261

1450 1131

1400 1092

1460 1226

1632 1371

5800 4524

4300 3612

1750 1365

17772 12440
164 115

315 220



856 598

1370 960

602 421

8378 7038

1572 1320

3746 3146.64

5467 4592

6993 5874.12

5905 4960

5371 4511.64

5615 4717

7140 5998

6615 5557



5310 4460

706 592

772 571

210 155

865 709

154 114

152 112
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